Tanzania   Investment  and   Special Economic Zones  Authority 
No. 6 of 2025:

(i)        Location  of the  land:  Plot No.  1    BLOCK  ‘16U’  
IHAYABUYAGA MAGU  DISTRICT  shown   in  Registered  
Plan No. MWZSP00000023.

(ii)       Boundaries and extent of the Land: Fifty one thousand 
five hundred and    three    square     meter    (51,503)     bound    
with    beacons 16EF292, 16EF293, 16EF294, 16EF280, 
16EF281, 16EF282, 16EF283, 16EF284, 16EF285, 16EF286, 
16EF287, 16EF288, 16EF289, 16EF290, 16EF29  back to 
beacon  16EF292,  as defined  in  the Registered Survey Plan 
Number MWZSP00000023.